
DDr qlv
Fl* 0s qlzb

Request for9berc9rCgl
Procurement Services Division
Attach copies of all prior Change Orders

[ {R) Were not reasonably foreseeable at the time the contract was signed.

I lAl fne change is germane to lhe original contract as signed.

ffi te t ls in the best inter€st for the County of DuPage and authorized by law.

Date:

Minutelraq tlQM2) lD #:

f Contract Extension (29 days)

to:

5ep l, 2023

I Cancel entire order

f'} chanqe budget code from:

I CloseContract f Consent0nly

I lncrease/Dectease quantity from:

fJ Price shows:

TT Decrease remaining encumbrance r..lU and close contract Ll
lnerease encumbrance

and close contract

to:

should be:

l] Decrease encumbrance f lncrease encumbrance

Purchase Order #: 5608-1 -5[RV Orlglnal Furchase
Order Date: Jan29,2022 ChangeOrder#: 4 D€partmenl: Divi5ion of Tran5portation

Dept Contatt: Kathleen (Black) CurcioVendor Name: Lakeside lnternational Vendor #: 24397

Background
andlor Reason
lor Change
Order Requesl:

I

lContract to furnish and deliver Navistarllnternational OEM replacementlrepair p6rts

ilncrease 
Line 2 $30,000.00.

tN ACCORDANCE WITH 720 |LCS 5t33F-9

INCREASEIDECREASE

A Starting contract value s 1 r 0,000.00

I Net 5 change for previous Change Orders 570,000.00

c Cu.rent contract amount (A + B) 5180,000.00

D ffi tncrease nAmount of this Change Order Decrease $30,000.00
c New contract amount (C + D) $210,000,00

F Percent of current contract value this Change Order.epresents {D / C) 1657%

G Cumulative percent of all Change Orders (B+D/A); {60% maximum on consrruction contracrsl 9A.91%

OECISION MEMO NOT REQUIRED

OECISION MEMO REQUIREO

f| lncrease {greater than 29 daytl contract expiration from:

fil lncrease > 52,500.00, or > 10%, of current contract amount ffi FundingSource I500-3520-52250

f OfHen - explain below:

kbc 6892 sep l, 2023 ##aePrepared gy (lnitials) Phone Ext Date Recommended {l Phone Ext

REVIEWED BY {lnitials

Buyer Date Da

{hief Financial 0fficer Chairman's Office
(Decision Memos Over 525,000)(Decisio,n Memos Over 525.000) Date Date

Rev 1.7

6t25t18
rORM OPTIMIZED TOR ACROBAT AND ADOBT READTB VTRSION 9 OR LATER


